
Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 v.d. Heyden Daniel 44480034 172

2 Hu Shengyu 49150041 170

3 Aktas Nayil 46310121 162

4 Özlügedik Semih 46310204 160

5 Beicht Oliver 47850020 157

6 Fanz Herbert 47850001 152

7 Lingner Dirk 48960097 151

8 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 150

9 Malcherek Torsten 50230001 141

10 Nerzak Maximilian 41680148 139

11 Saifnejad Ali 50030010 139

12 Özkizilcik Nurdogan 46310001 137

13 Karakol Fatih 46310022 137

14 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 135

15 Kimizoglu Ismail 46310187 133

16 Alci Sükrü 46310041 132

17 Coskun Ertas 46310180 127

18 Bekmezci Kenan 46310070 126

19 Cakir Mustafa 46310184 126

20 Sacik Mert 46310159 126

21 Olmustur Zekeriya 46310108 125

22 Yavan Mehmet 46310102 124

23 Genc Talha 46310216 122

24 Yolcagider Nizam 46310034 118

25 Celikak Musa 46310153 116

26 Sacik Ali 46310129 116

27 Celikak Ismail 46310155 115

28 Kücük Safak 46310233 115

29 Celikak M. Refik 46310156 114

30 Murat Serkan 46310123 113

31 Altunay Ali 46310150 104

32 Güzel Veysel 46310077 104

33 Yilmaz Rasit 46310028 103

34 Tatli Levent 46310042 102

35 Turan Halit 463 101

36 Tuncay Faruk 46310070 98

37 Ünal Ibrahim 46310210 98

38 Alyaz Ali 46310107 97

39 Durmus Caylan 46310043 91

40 Murat Hüseyin 46310144 91

41 Yilmaz Tuncay 46310068 90

42 Erten Hakan 46310222 86

43 Kara Arif 46310040 86

44 Babacan Ihsan 46310234 84

45 Savul Yakup 46310228 84

46 Cakilkum Nazif 46310021 83

47 Atac Behzat 46310063 80

48 Dursun Kenan 46310061 80

Pokalschiessen: 1001



49 Demirkaya M. Talha 46310151 79

50 Gönülal Ali 46310029 78

51 Arslan Nihat 46310035 77

52 Saritas Cengiz 46310040 77

53 Koca Kürsad 46310224 71

54 Durmus Ishak 46310038 66

55 Kaya Ihsan 46310167 64

56 Memeti Ramadan 46310232 61

57 Yilmaz Metin 46310069 59

58 Kayali Yalcin 46310187 56

59 Iseni Fadil 46310231 49

60 Sahin Erkan 46310100 40

61 Turp Umut 46310225 36

62 Ünal Erden 46310181 31

63 Gürdal Kerem 46310181 25

64 Aribuga Akin 46310111 4



Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 Celikak Musa 46310153 146

2 Fanz Herbert 47850001 143

3 Celikak M. Refik 46310156 139

4 Bekmezci Kenan 46310170 136

5 Savul Yakup 46310228 131

6 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 121

7 Malcherek Torsten 50230001 115

8 Özkizilcik Nurdogan 46310001 101

9 Karakol Fatih 46310022 85

10 Kuvvet Osman 46310151 79

11 Nerzak Maximilian 41680148 62

12 Celikak Ismail 46310155 61

Pokalschiessen: 1002



Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 Saifnejad Ali 50030010 131

Pokalschiessen: 1003



Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 Celikak Musa 46310153 156

2 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 135

3 Celikak Ismail 46310155 128

4 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 115

5 Özkizilcik Nurdogan 46310001 113

6 Karakol Fatih 46310022 97

7 Celikak M. Refik 46310156 86

8 Yavan Mehmet 46310102 78

9 Memeti Ramadan 46310232 62

Pokalschiessen: 1008



Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 Patkovic Nenad 46310049 129

Pokalschiessen:   1009



Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 Özlügedik Semih 46310204 159

2 Kimizoglu Ismail 46310187 124

3 Ipek Bülent 46310209 101

4 Iseni Fadil 46310231 93

5 Demir Saim 46310230 90

6 Icoglu Ali-Ihsan 46310227 81

7 Ipek Zeynep 46310208 77

8 Bekmezci Kenan 46310170 72

9 Olmustur Zekeriya 46310108 59

10 Icoglu Musatafa 46310226 36

Pokalschiessen: 1010



Platz Name Vorname BDS-Ausweisnummer Ringe

1 Beicht Oliver 47850020 165

2 Patkovic Nenad 46310049 72

Pokalschiessen: 1011


